
DÚN LAOGHAIRE - 
KILLINEY  

Route 59

Victoria Road
Killiney Hill Park
Killiney Road
Killiney Grove
Ballinaclea Road
Cluny Grove
Avondale Road
Arnold Grove
Avondale Park
Bellevue Avenue
Barnhill Road
Barnhill Avenue
Hyde Road
Church Road
The Paddocks
Our Lady's Manor
Bre�ni Road
Sandycove Road
Brudett Avenue
Glasthule
St Joseph's Church
Sandycove Station
George's St Upper
Corrig Avenue
Dún Laoghaire SC
Dún Laoghaire Stn

3099
3100
3101
3102
3103
5105
3105
3106
3107
3108
7666
3111

3058
3059
3060
3061
3062
3063
3064
3065
3066
3067
3068
3069
3070
4983

STOP NO.
Bóthar Victoria

P Chill Iníon Léinín
B Chill Iníon Léinín
G Chill Iníon Léinín

Baile an tSléibhe
Garrán Cluny

Bóthar Avondale
Garrán Arnold

Páirc Avondale
Ascaill Bellevue

Bóthar Chnoc
Asc Chnoc Sciobóil

Bóthar an Hídigh
Bóthar an Teampaill

Na Banracha
Mainéar Mhuire
Bóthar Bhréifne

Br Chuas an Ghainimh
Ascaill Burdett

Glas Tuathail
Séipéal N Iósaf

Stáisiún Traenach
Sráid Sheoirse Uacht

Ascaill na Carraige
IS Dhún Laoghaire

Stn Dhún Laoghaire

Killiney Hill Park › 
Dún Laoghire Stn          

Dún Laoghire Stn › 
Killiney Hill Park          

ROUTE

59

Dún Laoghaire Stn
Dún Laoghaire SC
George's St Upper
Sandycove Station
St Joseph's Church
Glasthule
Sandycove Road
Elton Park
Bre�ni Road
Ulverton Road
South Winds
Church Road
Dalkey Village
Barnhill Road
Avondale Road
Arnold Grove
Arnold Park
Cluny Grove
Ballinaclea Road
Killiney Road
Wyvern Estate
Killiney Hill Park
Victoria Road

2037
3046
3047
3048
3049
3050
3051
3052
3053
3054
3055
3056
3057
4830
3091
3092
3093
3094
3095
3096
3097
3098
3099

STOP NO.
Stn Dhún Laoghaire

IS Dhún Laoghaire
Sráid Sheoirse Uacht

Stáisiún Traenach
Séipéal N Iósaf

Glas Tuathail
Br Chuas an Ghainimh

Páirc Elton
Bóthar Bhréifne
Bóthar Ulverton

Gaoithe Theas
Bóthar an Teampaill

Deilginis
Br Chnoc an Sciobóil

Bóthar Avondale
Garrán Arnold

Páirc Arnold
Garrán Cluny

Baile an tSléibhe
B Chill Iníon Léinín

Eastát Wyvern
P Chill Iníon Léinín

Bóthar Victoria

Ireland

Timetable for stops 
in bold overleaf

National Journey Planner Taxi Driver Check

Real Time Ireland Leap Top Up

Cycle Planner

Fare Information
Adult Leap Cash
Stages 1 – 3 €1.50 €2.10
Stages 4 – 13 €2.15 €2.85
Over 13 stages €2.60 €3.30

Child Leap Cash
School hours (all stages) €0.80 €1.00
Stages 1 – 7 €0.95 €1.20
Over 7 stages €1.05 €1.35

Note: Fares are correct at time of going to print, October 2018.
Free Travel Pass accepted on this Route.
Current Dublin Bus Monthly, Annual & Rambler tickets are valid  
on Go-Ahead Ireland Services.
Daily and weekly bus fare capping will apply to Go-Ahead  
Ireland services.

Fare stage system as per Dublin Bus. 

National Journey Planner App
Download the free National Journey Planner app �for your route 
options.

For all up to date travel information:  
www.transportforireland.ie 
www.goaheadireland.ie 
customercomment@goaheadireland.ie 
Go-Ahead Ireland - 1850 80 40 71

Get the Apps!



Dún Laoghaire Stn › Glasthule › Avondale Road › Victoria Road	 Stn Dhún Laoghaire › Glas Tuathail  › Bóthar Avondale› Bóthar Victoria 	

Killiney › Avondale Road › Glasthule › Dún Laoghaire Stn	59

59

Kindly note, times are approximate as traffic conditions may vary. Route 59 will serve all stops overleaf.
 

There is no service on Christmas Day.

59

Stop Name Stop No. Monday - Friday
Killiney Hill Park 3100 06:55 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05

Avondale Road 3105 06:59 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:09 21:09 22:09 23:09

Hyde Road 3058 07:03 08:09 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13

Glasthule 3065 07:07 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:17 21:17 22:17 23:17

George’s St Upper 3068 07:09 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:19 21:19 22:19 23:19

Dún Laoghaire Stn 4983 07:11 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:21 21:21 22:21 23:21

Stop Name Stop No. Monday - Friday
Dún Laoghaire Stn 2037 07:35 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:40 21:40 22:40 23:35

George’s St Upper 3047 07:36 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:41 21:41 22:41 23:36

Glasthule 3050 07:38 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:34 19:34 20:43 21:43 22:43 23:38

Dalkey Village 3057 07:43 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:41 19:41 20:48 21:48 22:48 23:43

Avondale Road 3091 07:46 08:44 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:44 19:44 20:51 21:51 22:51 23:46

Killiney Hill Park 3098 07:50 08:48 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:48 19:48 20:55 21:55 22:55 23:50

Stop Name Stop No. Sunday / Public Holiday
Killiney Hill Park 3100 09:30 10:30 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:25

Avondale Road 3105 09:34 10:34 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 19:34 20:34 21:34 22:34 23:29

Hyde Road 3058 09:38 10:38 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:08 19:38 20:38 21:38 22:38 23:33

Glasthule 3065 09:42 10:42 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:12 19:42 20:42 21:42 22:42 23:37

George’s St Upper 3068 09:44 10:44 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:14 19:44 20:44 21:44 22:44 23:39

Dún Laoghaire Stn 4983 09:46 10:46 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:16 19:46 20:46 21:46 22:46 23:41

Stop Name Stop No. Sunday / Public Holiday
Dún Laoghaire Stn 2037 09:05 10:05 10:35 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05

George’s St Upper 3047 09:06 10:06 10:36 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:06 20:06 21:06 22:06 23:06

Glasthule 3050 09:08 10:08 10:38 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08

Dalkey Village 3057 09:13 10:13 10:43 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13

Avondale Road 3091 09:16 10:16 10:46 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:16 20:16 21:16 22:16 23:16

Killiney Hill Park 3098 09:21 10:21 10:51 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49 19:21 20:21 21:21 22:21 23:21

 

Saturday
07:35 08:35 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:40 23:35

07:36 08:36 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:41 20:41 21:41 22:41 23:36

07:38 08:38 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:43 20:43 21:43 22:43 23:38

07:43 08:43 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:48 20:48 21:48 22:48 23:43

07:46 08:46 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:51 20:51 21:51 22:51 23:46

07:51 08:51 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49 19:56 20:56 21:56 22:56 23:51

Bóthar Victoria › Bóthar Avondale › Glas Tuathail › Stn Dhún Laoghaire	59

Saturday
07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05

07:04 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:09 21:09 22:09 23:09

07:08 08:08 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13

07:12 08:12 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:17 21:17 22:17 23:17

07:14 08:14 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:19 21:19 22:19 23:19

07:16 08:16 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:21 21:21 22:21 23:21


